Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
Parker Pneumatic
Aluminium VB Series
 Symbol Port Order code
  size
  G1/8 VB12-Q-NQ-5
  G1/4 VB22-Q-NQ-5
  G1/2 VB42-Q-NQ-5
  G1/2 VB42-S50897
   (Viton - dry assembly)
Line mounted non-return valves
 Symbol Push-in Flow rate  Order code
  connection 6 bar, l/s
  Ø, mm
  4 3,33  PWA-L1444
  6 11,00  PWA-L1466
  8 26,67 PWA-L1488
Shuttle Valves
 Symbol Port Order code
  size
  M5 M33005
  G1/8 B43005B
  G1/4 B53005A
  G1/4 B53005BS5   (-40oC to +80oC)
 Symbol Port Order code
  size
  Standard Version
  G1/4 P4Q-BA12
  G3/8 P4Q-BA13
  G1/2 P4Q-CA14
  G3/4 P4Q-CA16
  High Temperature Version
  (Flurocarbon diaphragm)
  G3/8 P4Q-BV13
  G1/2 P4Q-CV14
  G3/4 P4Q-CV16
Operating information
Working pressure 1,3 - 17 bar
Working temperature;
Standard -10 °C to +180 °C